2025/10/15 23:14 1/1 Gewicht

Gewicht

[] 2000

1800

1600

1400

1200

Korpemgewicht ing

1000 S

200
Mannlich Weiblich

= A Rilhle

From:
http://www.wikikanin.de/ - Wikikanin E

wE Y R
Permanent link: H.i ._.i'_'

http://www.wikikanin.de/doku.php?id=anatomie:gewicht&rev=1540580072 "] ..I'-"'---‘ii';

‘.:|,_.

Last update: 2018/10/26 20:54

Wikikanin - http://www.wikikanin.de/


http://www.wikikanin.de/lib/exe/detail.php?id=anatomie%3Agewicht&media=physiologie:kaninchen_gewicht_rabbit_weight.png
http://www.wikikanin.de/
http://www.wikikanin.de/doku.php?id=anatomie:gewicht&rev=1540580072

	Gewicht

